Single phase, simplex motor contactor or pump switch control.
The Model 111 control panel provides a reliable means of controlling one 120, 208, or 240 VAC single phase pump in water
and wastewater installations. The motor contactor version utilizes two control switches that activate a magnetic motor contactor
to turn the pump on and off. A pump float switch can also be utilized as the pump starting device. Common applications include
pump chambers, sump pump basins, irrigation systems, and lift stations.
MODEL 111 Control Panel
1. Enclosure measures 6 x 6 x 4 inches (15.24 x 15.24 x 10.16 cm).
Choice of NEMA 1 (steel for indoor use), or NEMA 4X (ultraviolet stabilized

4
2
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
Model NEMA Pump and Control List Shipping
Number VAC FLA RTG Switch Information Price Weight
1110W900H* 120V 0-7 4X Two 20' Sensor Float® $281.00 5 lbs.
control switches
1110W910H* 120V 7-15 4X Two 20' Sensor Float® $281.00 5 lbs.
control switches
1110W920H* 120V 15-20 4X Two 20' Sensor Float® $281.00 5 lbs.
control switches
1110W100H* 120/208/240V 0-7 4X Two 20' Sensor Float® $286.00 5 lbs.
control switches
1110W110H* 120/208/240V 7-15 4X Two 20' Sensor Float® $286.00 5 lbs.
control switches
1110W120H* 120/208/240V 15-20 4X Two 20' Sensor Float® $286.00 5 lbs.
control switches
1110W200H 120/208/240V 0-15 4X 20' SJE PumpMaster® Plus $231.00 5 lbs.
pump switch
1110W300H 120V 0-15 4X 20' 120 VAC Double Float® $261.00 5 lbs.
pump switch
1110W400H 208/240V 0-12 4X 20' 240 VAC Double Float® $261.00 5 lbs.
pump switch
1110W500H 120V 0-15 4X 20' Super Single® $241.00 5 lbs.
208/240V 0-12 pump switch
1110W600X 120/208/240V 0-15 4X No pump switch $196.00 5 lbs.
1110I900H* 120V 0-7 1 Two 20' Sensor Float® $241.00 8 lbs.
control switches
1110I910H* 120V 7-15 1 Two 20' Sensor Float® $241.00 8 lbs.
control switches
1110I920H* 120V 15-20 1 Two 20' Sensor Float® $241.00 8 lbs.
control switches
1110I100H* 120/208/240V 0-7 1 Two 20' Sensor Float® $246.00 8 lbs.
control switches
1110I110H* 120/208/240V 7-15 1 Two 20' Sensor Float® $246.00 8 lbs.
control switches
1110I120H* 120/208/240V 15-20 1 Two 20' Sensor Float® $246.00 8 lbs.
control switches
1110I200H 120/208/240V 0-15 1 20' SJE PumpMaster® Plus $191.00 8 lbs.
pump switch
1110I300H 120V 0-15 1 20' 120 VAC Double Float® $221.00 8 lbs.
pump switch
1110I400H 208/240V 0-12 1 20' 240 VAC Double Float® $221.00 8 lbs.
pump switch
1110I500H 120V 0-15 1 20' Super Single® $201.00 8 lbs.
208/240V 0-12 pump switch
1110I600X 120/208/240V 0-15 1 No pump switch $156.00 8 lbs.
SEE BACKSIDE FOR COMPLETE LISTING OF AVAILABLE OPTIONS.
C
O
N